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Store Directory
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Dillard’s Z

Aveda Salon
JCPenney Z

JCPenney Optical
JCPenney Salon
JCPenney Portrait
Sephora

Macy’s Z

Sears Z

Sears Optical
Sears Automotive

5-7-9 2020  D
Aeropostale 1057A  B
Charlotte Russe 1009A  B
City Moda 2027  C
Claire's 1037  A
El Forestero 1006  B
Explicit Streetwear 2008A  D
Express 1056A  B
Finishing Touch 2075  D

Accessories
Filetta's Boutique 1002  B
Frenzi 1007B  B
FT Casuals 2001A  D
Hollister Co. 1045B  A
Hot Topic 2007  D
Icing by Claire's 2023  D
Luxie 1004  B
New York & Company 1006B  B
Rainbow 2045  C
Riviera 1058A  B
rue21 1017A  A
Torrid 2021  D
Vans 1015A  A
Victoria’s Secret 1008A  B
Zumiez 1045C  A

Aeropostale 1057A  B
El Forestero 1006C  B
Explicit Streetwear 2008A  D
Express 1056A  B
Hollister Co. 1045B  A
Hot Topic 2007  D
Leather Direct 2047  C
Notorious 1025  A
rue21 1017A  A
Vans 1015A  A
Zumiez 1045C  A

The Children’s Place 2046A  C
Crazy 8 1048A  A
The Disney Store 2025  C
Kid’s Foot Locker 2055  D
Kinder’s Place 1027  A
Vivi's 1005A  B
XOXO Special 2040  C

OccasionWears

Champs 1030  A
Finish Line 1020A  A
Foot Locker 1011A  B
Footaction 1033A  A
House of Hoops 1011A  B
Kid’s Foot Locker 2055  D
Lady Foot Locker 2056  D
Leather Direct 2047  C
Lids 2053  D
Pro Image Sports 2048A  C
Pro Sports 2037  C

AT&T 2012E  D
Best Buy Mobile 2011  D
Cellairis 2
Cricket Wireless 2006  D
Everybody Loves 1043  A

Wireless
GameStop 1031  A
Ideas 1063  B
Metro PCS 4
Planet Accessories 2014  D
Sprint 2051A  D
T-Mobile Kiosk 11
T-Mobile 2054  D
VerizonWireless 2018  D
Wireless Zone 2047A  C

Asian Gifts 2038  C
Customized Land 5
The Disney Store 2025  C
Fragrance Hut 1053  B
From Mexico Con Amor 1001  B
Hot Topic 2007  D
Jewelry Co-op 11
Leather Direct 2047  C
Lids 2053  D
NYS Collections 10
Oriental Gifts 1061B  B
Peace of Mind 2039  C
Pet City 2036  C

Prime Imprints 1061C  B
Spencers 2005  D
Sunglass Hut 1054A  B
Things Remembered 1038  A
XOXO Special 2040  C

OccasionWears

Bungee Jump 1
Cubby Caboose Center Court
Tilt Family 1026  A

Entertainment Center

Auntie Anne’s 2049A  C
Pretzels

Baskin Robbins 2071A  D
Burger King 2072  D
Candy Zone 7
Charley’s Grilled 2066A  D

Subs
Chick fil A 2062A  D
Cinnabon 2017  D
Doc Popcorn 6
DQ Treat Center 2060A  D
FamousWok 2073  D
Flautas & Tortas 1024  A
My Café   D
Peppino’s Pizza 1039A  A
Q’Rico 2015  D
Rocky Mountain 2080  D

Chocolate Factory
Sarku Japan 2064A  D
Sbarro 2074  D
Subway 2068A  D
Taco Bell 2070B  D

Helzberg Diamonds 1044  A
Jewelry Co-op 13
Jewelry Palace 3
Jewelry &Watch 8

Repair Center
Kay Jewelers 1051A  B
Mile High Jewelers 12, 1032  A
Piercing Pagoda 9
Zales 1049A  A

Bath & BodyWorks 2019  D
Eyebrow Designer 21 1042  A
Fragrance Hut 1053  B
GNC LiveWell 1055  B
Oriental Massage 2024  D
Tygerkat Fitness 1059  B

Town Center
at Aurora

DEPARTMENT STORES &
ANCHORS

WOMEN'S FASHION &
SPECIALTY

MEN'S FASHION & SPECIALTY

CHILDREN'S FASHION &
SPECIALTY

SPORTING GOODS &
APPAREL

ELECTRONICS &
ELECTRONICS ACCESSORIES

SPECIALTY RETAIL, GIFTS &
LUGGAGE

ENTERTAINMENT

RESTAURANTS & FOOD

JEWELRY &WATCHES

HEALTH, DRUG STORE, BATH
& BEAUTY

PERSONAL & PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES

C&C Market Research 1041  A
GOAL Academy 1003A  B
Eyebrow Designer 21 1042  A
Jewelery &Watch Repair 8
LensCrafters 2013  D
Metro Barber Salon 2016  D
Oriental Massage 2024  D
Pearl Vision Express 1029  A
Piercing Pagoda 6
Prime Imprints 1061C  B
Snapshot Photography 1028  A
Tengu Tattoo 1064  B
Things Remembered 1038  A
Tygerkat Fitness 1059  B

SHOES & FOOTWEAR

Champs 1030  A
Finish Line 1020A  A
Foot Locker 1011A  B
Footaction 1033A  A
House of Hoops 1011A  B
Journeys 2022  D
Kid’s Foot Locker 2055  D
Kinder’s Place 1027  A
Lady Foot Locker 2056  D
Payless ShoeSource 2041  C
Shoe Addiction 2010  D
Shoe Department 2032C  C

Encore
Underground Station 2050A  C
Vans 1015A  A
Zumiez 1045C  A

TOYS, GAMES & HOBBIES

The Disney Store 2025  C
GameStop 1031  A




